
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= FLEET FINANCE INC; Party Role=
Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199101300000
30420

01/30/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

POOL, W.R,
JR. & SHARON
G

327 453

199104090001
00220

04/09/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ATLANTIC
ACCEPTANCE
CO

337 408

199103140000
75850

03/14/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARDEN,
KATHERINE
LEVERNE

333 519

199107090001
97510

07/09/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUISOUTH
FINANCIAL
SERV

352 254

199108210002
50630

08/21/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

359 913

199108070002
30880

08/07/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMITH, JERRY
P.

357 518

199108210002
49140

08/21/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS, JANN
B. & WENDY
W.

359 913

199104090001
00850

04/09/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TINGLE,
VINCENT
FRANK

337 408

199103140000
76290

03/14/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARDEN,
LEVERNE AKA
KATHE

333 519

199104290001
20100

04/29/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ATLANTIC
ACCEPTANCE
CO

340 351

199108070002
31090

08/07/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

357 518

199110090003
01800

10/09/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALISON,
KAREN J.

367 755

199110090003
02460

10/09/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILLIAMS,
JOHN F. &
MARIL

367 755

199112310003
80210

12/31/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

380 434

199112310003
80200

12/31/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BEABOUT,
MARTHA K.
ETAL

380 434

199112310003
80130

12/31/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BEABOUT,
WILLIAM &
T.ETAL

380 434

199112310003
80670

12/31/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

380 434

199112190003
68760

12/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATEWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

378 590

199112190003
69370

12/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PATTERSON,
MARION F.

378 590



199101300000
30950

01/30/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ATLANTIC
ACCEPTANCE
CO

327 453 Other:REAL
BOOK 327,
PAGE 448

199103140000
76390

03/14/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ATLANTIC
ACCEPTANCE
CO

333 519 Other:BOOK
333, PAGE
515.

199107090001
96550

07/09/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRASHER,
LAWRENCE H.
& LE

352 254 Other:VOLUME
352, PAGE 249

199111270003
50680

11/27/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee MORTGAGE STEVENSON,
BILLY K. &
BRE

375 65 5 10 Lot#:42 Book:5
Pg:10
Desc:ENTITLE
D "PROPERTY
LINE
MAP,SILURIA
MILL

199102280000
61800

02/28/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BAILEY,
PERRY L. &
PENNY

331 381 Sec:18
Twn:18S
Rng:1E
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4

199104290001
21410

04/29/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REINHARDT,
MICHAEL L. &
F

340 351 Other:REAL
BOOK 340,
PAGE 346

199112300003
79060

12/30/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WEBB,
ROBERT C. &
CATHERI

380 297 5 137 Lot#:19 Book:5
Pg:137
Desc:WOODLA
ND HILLS, 1ST
PHASE, 2ND
SECTOR


