Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= FLEET FINANCE INC; Party Role= Grantee:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101300000 30420	01/30/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	POOL, W.R, JR. & SHARON G	327	453				•
199104090001 00220	04/09/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ATLANTIC ACCEPTANCE CO	337	408				
199103140000 75850	03/14/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARDEN, KATHERINE LEVERNE	333	519				
199107090001 97510	07/09/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUISOUTH FINANCIAL SERV	352	254				
199108210002 50630	08/21/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	359	913				
199108070002 30880	08/07/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMITH, JERRY P.	357	518				
199108210002 49140	08/21/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS, JANN B. & WENDY W.	359	913				
199104090001 00850	04/09/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TINGLE, VINCENT FRANK	337	408				
199103140000 76290	03/14/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARDEN, LEVERNE AKA KATHE	333	519				
199104290001 20100	04/29/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ATLANTIC ACCEPTANCE CO	340	351				
199108070002 31090	08/07/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	357	518				
199110090003 01800	10/09/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALISON, KAREN J.	367	755				
199110090003 02460	10/09/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILLIAMS, JOHN F. & MARIL	367	755				
199112310003 80210	12/31/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	380	434				
199112310003 80200	12/31/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BEABOUT, MARTHA K. ETAL	380	434				
199112310003 30130	12/31/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BEABOUT, WILLIAM & T.ETAL	380	434				
199112310003 30670	12/31/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	380	434				
199112190003 68760	12/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATEWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	378	590				
199112190003 69370	12/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PATTERSON, MARION F.	378	590				

199101300000 30950	01/30/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ATLANTIC ACCEPTANCE CO	327	453			Other:REAL BOOK 327, PAGE 448
199103140000 76390	03/14/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ATLANTIC ACCEPTANCE CO	333	519			Other:BOOK 333, PAGE 515.
199107090001 96550	07/09/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRASHER, LAWRENCE H. & LE	352	254			Other:VOLUME 352, PAGE 249
199111270003 50680	11/27/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEVENSON, BILLY K. & BRE	375	65	5	10	Lot#:42 Book:5 Pg:10 Desc:ENTITLE D "PROPERTY LINE MAP,SILURIA MILL
199102280000 61800	02/28/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAILEY, PERRY L. & PENNY	331	381			Sec:18 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4
199104290001 21410	04/29/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REINHARDT, MICHAEL L. & F	340	351			Other:REAL BOOK 340, PAGE 346
199112300003 79060	12/30/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	WEBB, ROBERT C. & CATHERI	380	297	5	137	Lot#:19 Book:5 Pg:137 Desc:WOODLA ND HILLS, 1ST PHASE, 2ND SECTOR